

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1523 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02	25.06.2024	<u>RC,J</u> Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.2 & 3. It is brought to the notice of this Court that, Sri Vajjhala Satyanarayana Prasad, learned counsel has filed vakalath <i>vide</i> USR.No.52301 of 2024 on 24.05.12024. Registry is directed to verify and place the same on the record if otherwise in order. Post on 19.07.2024. <u>RC, J</u> ANS	

--	--	--	--