

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CONTEMPT CASE No.1523 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	08.11.2024	<u>RC, J</u> Issue Form-I notice on respondent No.4. Post the matter on 06.12.2024. In the meantime, counters, if any, by the other respondents. SCS <u>RC, J</u>	