

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1523 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
10.	20.03.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Respondent No.4 appeared before this Court. <i>Prima facie</i>, this Court notices that there is willful disobedience on the part of the respondents as alleged by the petitioners. Admit against respondent Nos.2 to 6. Post on 17.04.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	