

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1523 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
11.	17.04.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Respondent Nos.2 to 5 appeared before this Court. Await notice of respondent No.6. At request of learned counsel, post on 26.06.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	