

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

CONTEMPT CASE No.1523 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13.	24.07.2025	<u>RC,J</u> Respondent/contemnors appeared before this Court physically. At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, post on 04.09.2025. <u>RC, J</u> RKS	